
7. Bärencup 

Bindlach, 05.05.2007

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Talha Cakirgöz TSV Zirndorf
2:32

02
TÜ 13:0

45
TÜ 13:0

44
PS 5:2

33
 3 11  0 31 4 4.II

2 Fabian Schmitt SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg
TÜ 13:0

41
SS 3:0

53
TÜ 11:0

45
 3 13  0 27 4 1.I

3 Bene Feldner TV Traunstein
SS 12:4

54
0:26

02 Fr
4:00

11
 1  6  0 14 0 6.III

4 Georg Batt TSV Trostberg
2:45

03 Fr
3:33

01
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

5 Tobias Menacher SV Mietraching
Fr

4:00

01
1:06

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Maximilian Schwabe KSV Pausa
PS 10:0

32
PS 11:0

33
PS 9:2

34
 3  9  0 30 0 2.I

2 Christian Lurz KSV Bamberg
3:22

01
0:34

04
SS 8:1

53
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

3 Muharrem Akbulut ASV Hof
1:11

04
3:18

01
2:15

02
 0  0  0  1 0 8.

4 Ibrahim Fallacara KSC Niedernberg
SS 5:1

53
SS 4:0

52
4:00

11
 2 11  0 11 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

3-1 Bene Feldner - Talha Cakirgöz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Bene Feldner TV Traunstein 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Christian Lurz KSV Bamberg 3 5.PS 4:8

Pool A 1 Talha Cakirgöz TSV Zirndorf 0 4.02:13

Pool B 4 Ibrahim Fallacara KSC Niedernberg 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 2 Fabian Schmitt SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg 5 1.AS 4:0

Pool B 1 Maximilian Schwabe KSV Pausa 0 2.01:31
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